OFFSET WELL EVALUATIONS

No.

10

11

12

Meet
STD

Offset Well
API #

05-123-34420

05-123-38738

05-123-38739

05-123-38740

05-123-38741

05-123-38742

05-123-38743

05-123-38744

05-123-38745

05-123-20076

05-123-41645

05-123-41652

Total Wells:

Well Name

Horsetail 18-
0733H

Horsetail 30F-
1947

Horsetail 30F-
1943

Horsetail 30F-
1942

Horsetail 30F-
1944

Horsetail 30F-
1941

Horsetail 30F-
1948

Horsetail 30F-
1945

Horsetail 30F-
1946

Mertens 1-19

Horsetail 07E-
1804

Horsetail 07E-
0604

12

Nearest
Proposed
Horizonal
Well Name

Horsetail
07G-1811

Horsetail
07G-1841

Horsetail
07G-1841

Horsetail
07G-1841

Horsetail
07G-1841

Horsetail
07G-1841

Horsetail
07G-1809

Horsetail
07G-1841

Horsetail
07G-1841

Horsetail
07G-1811

Horsetail
07G-1841

Horsetail Fed
07G-0641

Meets Standard(STD): 9
Needs Evaluation: 3

Date Run: 8/27/2015 Doc [#400856591]

Shortest
Horizonal
distance From
Offset Well to
any Proposed
HZ Well

206

223

760

920

604

1081

221

453

317

760

1463

1475

Offset Well
Operator

Whiting Oil &
Gas
Corporation
Whiting Oil &
Gas
Corporation
Whiting Oil &
Gas
Corporation
Whiting Oil &
Gas
Corporation
Whiting Oil &
Gas
Corporation
Whiting Oil &
Gas
Corporation
Whiting Oil &
Gas
Corporation
Whiting Oil &
Gas
Corporation
Whiting Oil &
Gas
Corporation

Duncan Oil Inc

Whiting Oil &
Gas
Corporation
Whiting Oil &
Gas
Corporation

Spud Date

11/07/2011

08/14/2014

10/01/2014

10/12/2014

09/17/2014

10/30/2014

08/02/2014

09/07/2014

08/25/2014

10/01/2000

Offset
Well
Status

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

DA

XX

XX

Setting

Base of

Depth Fox Hills or

1544

1580

1606

1580

1583

1595

1583

1577

1602

260

Depth of
Deepest
Water Well

1435

1435

1435

1435

1435

1435

1435

1435

Historical
Remedial
Work to
provide
Fox Hills
Coverage

Objective  Productive

Formation Casing
Top Cement
Top

5575 930
5650 0
5526 29
5530 4774
5530 0
5529 73
5527 0
5527 0
5531 0
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